10 Ton Hydraulic H Frame Bench Top Press
Max. Capacity: 10 Tons
Visit our website at: http://www.jackco.com
 Email our technical support at: techsupport@jackco.com
WARNING!
Read this material before using this product. Failure to do so can result in serious injury. SAVE THIS MANUAL.
This product may contain chemicals know

2 Ton 110 Bar 1598 PSI
1 Ton 55 Bar 799 PSI
Parts List
12
      10 TON BENCH UTILITY PRESS PARTS LIST
  Ref #               Part #    Description     Qty.
1                   Frame upright channel 2
2                   510S-2 Head frame channel 2
3 / 19     510S-3 /  510S-19 Head ram traverse plates 1 upper & lower
4                   510S-4 Bolt M12 x 110mm 6
5                   510S-5 Lock washer 12mm 6
 6 4 x 21M tuN                    6
7                   510S-7 Union support 1
8                   510S-8 Base angle 2
 6 02 x 8M tloB                    9
10                 510S-10 Lock washer 8mm
 6 8M tuN                  11
12                 510S-12 Flat nose piece
13                 510S-13 Step nose piece
 2 nip elbaT                  41
15                 510S-15 Table plate 2
 1 elbat kroW                  61
17                 510S-17 Ram / Cylinder
17A         510S-17A Cylinder spring
 1 tinu gnipmuP                  81
20                 510S-20 Bolt M10 x 140
21                 510S-21 Washer 10mm
22                 510S-22 Lock washer 10mm 2
 2 mm01 tuN                   32
24                 510S-24                                1 eguaG
 1 gniR                  52
Items not shown
Cylinder Seal kit
  Spring for cylinder